
A1

A2

A3 Pillar width [=(A1-A2)/2]

A4 Internal aperture height

B1 B2 B3 (B4)

B* Hinge centres (B1 from door top. Std 137.5)

C Hingepin centre - pillar edge (Std 12.5) To panel edge [A3+12.5-C]

Left 1 Left 2 Right 1 Right 2

E1

E2

F1

F2*

G

H1

H2 Upper anti rack ring pos'n (if non std req'd)

J1* Lower small bracket height (Std align mid hinges)

J2* Upper small bracket height (Std align mid hinges)

Hardware Details Please Specify

Panel Details Std options shown. Please select (or specify if other required)

Panel Core:- 

Outer Face:-

Inner Face:-

Normanton Laminating Services Ltd,  Lincoln Road,

1 Panel Height excl. gaskets = A4 - 25mm (12.5mm gap top/bottom) Airfield Industrial Estate, Pocklington, East Yorks,  YO42 1NR

2 Panel Width excl. gaskets = (A2 - 45)/2 (12.5mm gap sides, 20 centre) Tel +44 (0)1759 322160; Fax +44 (0)1759 322170

www.normanton.co.uk Email: sales@normanton.co.uk

Hinge bracket - NLS Cast, Pressed Steel

Lockrod fasteners - Std Z/P Bolt/Nyloc

Lockrods fitted - Fully, Partial, Loose

No. Hinges/door - 3, 4, 5  etc

Hinge blade - NLS Alum, Pressed Steel etc

Hinges fitted - Fully, Loose, Partial etc

Hinge fasteners - Std Z/P Bolt/Nyloc

Handle-Cam (Std 245,420 on 27mm; 295, 470 on 34mm)

Lower anti rack ring pos'n (if non std req'd)

Outer Handle Reversed (No/Yes - as sketch LHS/RHS)

Locksystem - Std B2000 27mm, B2566 34mm

Internal aperture width

Cam centre-door bottom (Std 60)

Please Specify in mm.

Overall width of frame

*   Dimensions from edge of door panel

NB Unless Otherwise Specified:-

No. Lockrods/door - Typ 1 or 2

Standard "Plug In" Doors Assembly Specification Sheet - To be completed by Customer

Quantity:- 

(Doors/Pairs)

Purchase Order 

Number:-

18mm Hardwood Plywood; (Other ?)

1st lockrod centre to frame centre (Std 115)

2nd lockrod spacing (Only if 2nd lock. Std 400)

Cam centres (Std = A4+95)

Hinges

Lockrods

Frame

 Primed Alum (0.85mm); White Galv Steel (0.7mm); (Other ?)

 Galv Steel 0.5mm; (Other ?)

Name/Signature:-

Other notes:

B1

B2

A4

A1

A2

E1 E2

B3

B4

C

F1

F2 H1

G

H2 E1

J1

J2

Doors shown excluding gaskets

G

12.5

20

12.5

12.5

LHS

Lock

Handles
Same

Orientation

RHS

Outer

Lock

Handle

Reversed

E2


